
Level V BAMS (201612017) Second Semester Examination - May/June - 2024
fime Table

WRITTEN

PRACTICAL CUM \T!A

Stree and Prasuti Tantra - II - PK 5202

Tantra II - SS 5201

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
27 .05.2024 N,{onday 09.00 a.m.- I 2.1 5 p.rn. ss 5202 Shalakya Tantra ll

29.05.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.n-r.- 12.15 p.m. PK 5242 Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra II

31.05.2024 Fridav 09.00 a.rn.-l 2. I 5 p.rn. PK 5201 Balarosa II

03.06.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m.-i2.15 p.m. KC 5203 Kaya Chikitsa [V

05.06.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a"m.-12.15 p.m. ss 5201 Shalya Tantra II

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
10.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
11.6.2024 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
12.6.2024 Wednesdav 9.00 a.m. onwards C

13.6.2024 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
18.6.2024 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
19.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

24.6.2024 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
25.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
07.6.2024 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
10.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

11.6.2024 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

12.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
14.6.2024 Friday 9.00 a.rn. onwards A
18.6.2024 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
19.6.2024 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C

24.6.2024 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards D


